

Atlantic Bank Ltd. solidifies its support for women in the fight against domestic violence through collaboration with Haven House.

As Women's Month unfolds, Atlantic Bank Ltd. reaffirms its commitment to supporting all women. As part of this commitment, Atlantic Bank proudly announces its sponsorship of Haven House's upcoming Fashion Show aimed at raising awareness and funds to assist domestic abuse victims.

The issue of domestic violence continues to be a pressing issue with far-reaching effects and consequences for victims and their families. This collaboration signifies a proactive approach to raise awareness, offer support, and empower survivors to break free from cycles of abuse.

The Fashion Show, scheduled for May 11, 2024, will raise awareness of domestic abuse while honoring survivors' strength and resilience. The proceeds will boost the organization's vital programs, including shelter, counseling, legal assistance, and community outreach.

Through corporate contributions, employee engagement, and outreach initiatives, Atlantic Bank demonstrates its unwavering commitment to making a positive impact in the lives of all women. Together, we strive to foster safe communities and promote healthy relationships.



HOTLINES + ONLINE HELP for victims of domestic violence

Police Hotline – 0800 A WAY OUT Whats App – 501-613-4947 Email – havenhouseshelter@gmail.com www.havenhousebelize.com